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Company Website Product Description Type of Company

AE/ First Light http://www.aelight.com/

g y g , g y
& Police Tactical Flashlights,Rechargeable Police 
Flashlights, Handheld Searchlights, Rechargeable 
Flashlights, Search Lights, Marine Lights,Light 
Filters,Color Filters,LED Lights Dealer

ADCO Sales Inc. www.adcosales.com
LCD Microscope, Paintball marker sights, Cleaning 
accessories

Importer, Exporter 
Dealer

ADS International, LLC.
http://www.adstactical.com/about_a
ds/ads_international.htm

Tactical Equipment, Contractual Vehicles, Logistics 
Equipment Dealer

The Allen Company Inc. Dealer
Alpen Optics Binoculars, Sporting Scopes, Riglescopes,Stands

Amchar Wholesale, Inc. www.amchar.com
Law Enforcement Firearms, Ammunition, Duty Gear, 
Lights, Vests, Chemical Sprays Wholesaler

American Tactical Import TS Inc. 
http://www.americantactical.us/cont
actus.html Cat Lasers, Dolmi Holsters, Lights, Knives, Guns Dealer

American Technologies Network, Corp www.atncorp.com Night Vision Equipment Manufacturer
ATK
Austin Sheridan USA

BAE Systems Products www.baesystems.com
Computer Technology and Tracking Software, 
Ammunition

Barnes Bullets Inc., www.barnesbullets.com Ammunition
Barnett Crossbows www.barbettcrossbows.com Archery Equipment and Crossbows

Barska Worldwide Corp. www.barska.com
Scopes, Binoculars, Spotters, Digital Optics, and 
Telescopes Dealer

Battenfeld Technologies www.battenfeldtechnologies.com
Products for Hunters, Shooters, Reloaders, and 
Gunsmiths Dealer

Benchmade Knife Company www.benchmade.com Knives Manufacturer
Beretta Pietro Spa. www.beretta.com Guns, Knives and all Hunting Accessories

Birchwood Casey www.birchwoodcasey.com
Products for Firearms Maintenance,Refinishing and 
Target Shooting Manufacturer

BlackHawk Products Group www.blackhawk.com
Military, Law Enforcement, Corporate Security, and 
Outdoor Gear Manufacturer

Blue Ridge Knives
Buck Knives Inc. www.buckknives.com Knives and Accessories
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Buffer Technologies www.buffertech.com Recoil Buffers Manufacturer, Dealer
Bulldog Cases www.bulldogcases.net Rifle, Shotgun, and Tactical Hard Cases
Bureau of ATF
Burris Company Inc. 
Cali'Co Hardwoods, Inc.

Campco www.campco.com
Wide Range of Outdoor and Security and Law 
Enforcement Accessories Dealer

Campco www.campco.com
Cass Creek International
Century Arms Inc. www.centuryarms.com Guns and Accessories Dealer
Champion Gun Sights www.championgunsights.com Gun Sights and Grips Dealer
C-More Systems 
Cold Steel Inc. www.coldsteel.com Knives, Blades and Swords Manufacturer
Columbia River Knife & Tool
Concord Expo Group www.concordexpogroup.com Nuremburg Trade Show Representative
Condor Outdoor Products, Inc 
Courteney, The Boot Company (Pvt) 
Ltd 
Crimson Trace www.crimsontrace.com Laser Grips Manufacturer
Crosman Corporation www.crosman.com Guns Manufacturer
Dark Ops Holdings www.darkopsholdings.com Gun Lighting, Optics, and Knives
Defense Technology 
Diamond Machining www.dmtsharp.com Knives

Dillon Precision Products, Inc. www.dillonprecision.com
Guns, Knives, Reloading Equipment, Optics, Safety, 
and Accessories Manufacturer

Dixie Gun Works, Inc. www.dixiegunworks.com
Black Powder Guns, Antique Gun Parts, Shooting 
Supplies Dealer

Do All Traps / ATI, Inc |
E.A.R. Inc www.earinc.com Ear and Eye Protection Manufacturer
Eagle Industries www.eagleindustries.com Clothing, Bags, Packs, Vests and Accessories
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Elite Survival Systems www.elitesurvival.com

Belt Holsters, Ankle Holsters, Shoulder Holsters, 
Tactical Holsters, Belts, Magazine Pouches, 
Accessory Pouches, Tactical Vests, Tactical Modular 
Vests, Modular Pouches and Accessories, Fanny 
Packs, Pistol Cases, Rifle Cases, Assault Rifle 
Cases, Discrete Cases, Slings, Backpacks, Hydration 
Packs, Gear Bags and Luggage Manufacturer

EOTech 
Extreme Shock USA www.extremeshockusa.com Ammunition
Eze-Lap www.eze-lap.com Products to Sharpen Knives and Tools Manufacturer
Fortune Products, Inc.
Freedom Arms, Inc. 
Gatco Sharpeners -Timberline Knives www.gatcosharpeners.com Knives and Tools Manufacturer
General Inspection, LLC www.geninsp.com Bolistics Machines Manufacturer

Glendo Corporation www.glendo.com
Products to sharpen lathe tools, end mills, gun drills 
and carbide inserts Manufacturer

Gould & Goodrich, Inc.

Gun Vault www.gunvault.com Gun Vaults Manufacturer, Dealer
Siegfried Hintz www.s-hintz.de
H&R 1871, LLC
Hatch Corporation
HIATT 
HIVIZ Shooting Systems/ www.hivizsights.com Sights and Recoil Pads Manufacturer

Hodgdon / IMR Powder Company www.hodgdon.com Gun Powders Manufacturer, Dealer

Hornady Mfg. Co. www.hornady.com Ammunition and Reloading Products Manufacturer, Dealer
Horton
Hunter's Specialties www.hunterspec.com Guns and Hunting Accessories Dealer

Huntington´s Reloading www.huntingtons.com Ammunition, Cases and Accessories Manufacturer, Dealer
IEA Import-Export GmbH www.i-e-a.de Optics, Scopes, Guns, and Accessories Dealer
Insight Technology 

INOVA www.inovalight.com Flashlights and Tools Manufacturer, Dealer
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Ka-Bar Knives, Inc.
Kahr Arms
Kroll International LLC
L-3 EOTech www.eotech-inc.com Optics, and Scopes Manufacturer
Lansky Sharpeners www.lansky.com Tools and Knives Manufacturer
Laser Devices, Inc. www.laserdevices.com Laser Devices Manufacturer
Laser Shot, Inc. www.lasershot.com Target and Training Simulation Products Manufacturer

Leapers, Inc. www.leapers.com
Optics, Mounts, Guncases, Tactical Armour, Airsoft 
Sport, Parts and Tools Dealer

Leupold & Stevens www.leupold.com Optics Products Manufacturer
Lyman Products Corporation www.lymanproducts.com

Marksman Products www.marksman.com
Air Pistols Air Rifles Ammo Sling Shots, Laser Soft 
and Accessories Manufacturer

The Marlin Firearms Company www.marlinfirearms.com Firearms and Accessories Manufacturer
Master Cutlery, Inc. www.mastercutlery.com Knives and Accessories Manufacturer
Millett Sights www.millettsights.com Optics, Scopes, and Sights Manufacturer

O.F. Mossberg + Sons www.mossberg.com Firearms, Apparel and Accessories Manufacturer, Dealer
Moteng Inc. www.moteng.com Camping Apparel, flashlights, Knives Dealer
NexTorch Inc. www.nextorch.com Portable Lighting Manufacturer
Night Owl Optics www.nightowloptics.com Night Vision Equipment, Optics Manufacturer
Nite Ize www.niteize.com Flashlights and Tools

Nosler Inc. www.nosler.com Rifles, Ammunition, Bullets, Safes Manufacturer, Dealer
Numrich Gun Parts Corp. www.e-gunparts.com Gun Parts and Knives Manufacturer
Otis Technology Inc. www.otisgun.com Gun Care Products Manufacturer
The Outdoor Connection, Inc. www.outdoorconnection.com Firearm Slings, Swivels, Carriers Dealer
Outdoor Edge Cutlery Corp. www.outdooredge.com Knives and Accessories
Peet Dryer, Inc.

Plano Molding www.planomolding.com
Storage Systems and Organizers for Outdoor and 
Indoor Applications Manufacturer

Policeland International www.policeland-intl.com Product ordering website
PowerTech / www.powertechinc.com Portable Lighting Manufacturer
Pro-Shot Products
Karl Prommersberger www.gunmaker.de Gunsmith Manufacturer
Radio Systems
Ranch Products www.ranchproducts.com Firearm Accessories Manufacturer
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Reel Wings Decoy Co. Inc. www.reelwings.com Hunting Decoys Manufacturer

Remington Arms www.remington.com Firearms Ammunition and Accessories Manufacturer, Dealer
Rothco www.rothco.com
RSR Group, Inc.
Sage International Ltd
J.P. Sauer & Sohn GmbH www.sauer-waffen.de Hunting and Sport Firearms Manufacturer
Security Equipment Corporation www.sabrered.com Pepper Spray Dealer
Sierra Bullets www.sierrabullets.com Ammunition and Accessories Dealer
Sightron Inc. www.info@sightron.com Spotting Scopes and Accessories Manufacturer
Sims Vibration Labs / www.limbsaver.com Shot Gun Sights Dealer
Sinclair International Inc. www.sinclairintl.com Shooting Accessories Dealer
Sinterfire, Inc.
Skenco International, Inc. www.skenco.com Field Pellets Dealer
Small Arms Review www.smallarmsreview.com Hunting and Sport Shooting Periodical
Smith & Wesson www.smith-wesson.com Firearms and Accessories Manufacturer
SOG Specialty Knives Inc. www.sogknives.com Knives and Tools Dealer

SportEar www.sportear.com Hearing Safety Manufacturer, Dealer

Spyderco, Inc. www.spyderco.com Knives and Accessories Manufacturer, Dealer
Streamlight

Sturm, Ruger & Co Inc. www.ruger.com Firearms and Accessories Manufacturer, Dealer

Sure Fire www.surefire.com Flashlights and Tactical Products Manufacturer, Dealer
Tactical Operators Products www.tacopsproducts.com Tactical and Outdoor Gear Manufacturer
Taser International, Inc. www.taser.com Taser Guns Manufacturer
Taylor Brands
FTI / Tetra Gun
TG International Inc. www.tnguns.com Mulitary Surplus Parts Dealer

Trijicon, Inc. www.trijicon.com Optics and Night Sights Manufacturer, Dealer
Triple K www.triplek.com Holsters Manufacturer
Truglo, Inc. www.truglo.com Fiber Optic Sights and Shooting Accessories Manufacturer
Truspec by Atlanco www.truspec.com Firearm and Shooting Apparel Manufacturer
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United Cutlery of Georgia www.unitedcutlery.com Knivves, Tools and Accessories Manufacturer, Dealer
Utica Cutlery Company www.kutmaster.com Knives and Tools Manufacturer
Valhalla Traing Center www.valhallatraining.com Shooting Club
Valor Corporation www.valorcorp.com Firearms and Accessories Wholesaler
Versa-Pod / www.versa-pod.com Bipods for Defense and Sporting Applications Manufacturer
Waffen Schumacher GmbH www.waffenschumacher.com Importer and Exporter of Guns and Accessories Dealer
Walls Industries Inc. www.wallsoutdoors.com Outdoor Sporting Goods and Apparel
Warne Manufacturing Company www.warnescopemounts.com Firearms Scope Mounts and Accessories Manufacturer
Weatherby Inc. www.weatherby.com Firearms and Accessories Manufacturer
Windlass Steelcrafts

Worldwide Sports Network www.worldwidesportsnetwork.com

Exporters and Distributors of Firearms, Commercial 
Hunting & Shooting Supplies, Police/Military and 
Safety Equipment
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